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Name

Reilly Browning
Bo Dunagan
Blythe Engelson
Lukas Dalton
Justin Moncy
Scott Henington
Gus Burkhalter
Tucker Bennett
Kyle Pakenen
Eli Gardner
Leith Chadwick
Trajen Ford
Kyle Eastham
Royce Hoff

NASELLE COMETS
2025-26 Varsity Boys Basketball

Height
6'2"
5'8"
6'0"
5'10"
5'9"
5'8"
5'7"
6'0"
6'2"
5'9"
6'3"
6'0"
6'1"
6'2"

Year

Head Coach
Blake Updike

Assistants
Dan Chadwick
Justin Hoagland

Yolunteers

Mark Jeffries
Lance Gray

Athletic Trainer
Travis Yajko

Cheer Adyvisor

Vicki Corona & Whitney Cooper

Cheerleaders
Sadie Kilponen
Haylee Rose
Maddie Dielman
Sophia Colombo
Lily Holt
Brooklynn Leggett
Violet Normand
Madison Bisbing
Taylor Erickson
Marcella de Lacerda
Emma Kragerud
Jessie Smith

Superintendent
Josh Brooks

Principal
Justin Laine

Asst Principal
Sylvia Hoagland

Athletic Director
Marie Green

School Board Member
Amy Hunt
Lonnie Eaton
Aris Campbell
Bob Torppa
Natasha Crater







